
 

 
Hull exam dates 

 

Date  Arrival  

time 

Availability 

Saturday 6 September 2025 1.00pm Places available 

Monday 22 September 2025 9.30am Places available 

Saturday 4 October 2025 9.30am ONE place available 

Saturday 4 October 2025 1.00pm Places available 

Monday 6 October 2025 9.30am Places available 

Friday 24th October 2025 9.30am Places available 

Saturday 1 November 2025 9.30am Places available 

Monday 3 November 2025 9.30am Places available 

Monday 17 November 2025 9.30am Places available 

Saturday 6 December 2025 9.30am Places available 

Monday 8 December 2025 9.30am Places available 
 

 
 
 
 

 


